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AZ CACTUS KID
BRASADA SPUR
YELLOWSTONE
STILL SHOT
GRANNY OAKLEY
HANKERIN' HANK
SPECS

OTTO MATIC
CHAPARRAL
TISHMINGA
SABINO KID
DINK

DANDY DON
PUEBLO PETE
LAWDAWG

Old Pueblo Gunfighters
Practice Match
July 6, 2024

0.352
0.625
0.747
0.372
0.648
0.586
0.476
0.604
0.831
0.500
0.536
0.563
0.728
0.546
0.413
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Bracket A
AZ CACTUS KID
BRASADA SPUR
YELLOWSTONE
STILL SHOT
HANKERIN' HANK
GRANNY OAKLEY
OTTO MATIC
SPECS

Bracket B
CHAPARRAL
SABINO KID
TISHMINGA
DINK
PUEBLO PETE
DANDY DON
LAWDAWG

0.343
0.647
0.760
0.396
0.589
0.654
0.638
0.551

0.884
0.535
0.557
0.601
0.714
0.831
0.440



Old Pueblo Gunfighters Shooting Statistics

July 6, 2024
1st | 2nd [ 3rd | 6 Rounds Traditional - Then 2 Brackets
AVERAGE "
TOTALSHOTS TOTAL FASTEST TIME ROUNDS
SHOOTERS NAME HIT % FORTHE  ropThe
TAKEN HITS FOR THE DAY DAY B
AY
MENS DIVISION
AZ CACTUS KID 28 15 54% 0.343 0.379 7
BRASADA SPUR 47 30 64% 0.625 0.678 8
DANDY DON 40 27 68% 0.728 0.890 7
HANKERIN' HANK 44 24 55% 0.586 0.629 9
LAWDAWG 59 11 19% 0.413 0.476 7
OTTO MATIC 42 23 55% 0.604 0.677 8
PUEBLO PETE 66 20 30% 0.546 0.753 9
SABINO KID 65 19 29% 0.535 0.628 9
SPECS 63 15 24% 0.476 0.515 7
YELLOWSTONE 43 32 74% 0.747 0.857 8
WOMENS DIVISION

CHAPARRAL 33 24 73% 0.831 0.909 7
GRANNY OAKLEY 53 21 40% 0.648 0.718 7
STILL SHOT 67 21 31% 0.372 0.413 8
TISHMINGA 43 14 33% 0.500 0.544 7

JUNIOR BOY DIVISION

JUNIOR GIRL DIVISION

BILLY THE KID DIVISION
DINK 46 18 39% 0.563 0.621 8

ANNIE OAKLEY DIVISION

STATISTICS FOR OUR VISITING GUNSLINGERS!




